OEM670X/675X •  ➂ Specifications
49
Complete specifications for the OEM670X/675X Drive are listed in the
following pages.
Specifications are also listed for Compumotor SM and NeoMetric Series
servo motors, along with speed/torque curves and dimensions for the
motors.
The motors are described by the following numbering system:
SM
Frame,
Magnet
Length
Winding Feedback Shafting Connections Options
161
162
231
232
233
A
B
D – 500 ppr encoder1
E – 1,000 ppr encoder1
 H – Hall-effect only
R – resolver
MS – military style
10 – 10' cable3
25 – 25' cable3
FL – 18" leads
TQ – TQ amp seriesibl
L – extended
N – normal
F – flatF – flat
N – none
V – shaft seal4
K – keyway2
1   includes Hall-effect
2   not available on size 16
3   cable is hare-wired
4   size 23 w/MS or TQ connectors—IP65
SM Series
N
Frame,
Magnet
Length
Winding Feedback Shafting Connections Options
xxxy
xxx = flange dia.
070 for 70 mm
092 for 92 mm
y = magnet length
reference 1 to 4
NeoMetric
Series
Identifying
character
D, E, F, etc.
D – 500 ppr encoder2
E – 1,000 ppr encoder
H – Hall-effect only
R – resolver
FL
MS
TQ
PT1
102
bl
N – normal
F – flat
B – brake
N – none
V – IP65
W – IP67
K – keyway
1   92 mm motors only
2   70 mm motors only
The motors are equipped with Hall effect outputs for commutation feed-
back. Each motor has an encoder for feedback to the controller. The motors